775.246.1000 | www.americanreels.com
Aircraft Fueling Reels
1 1/2" to 2" HOSE
 with ELECTRIC MOTOR
Standard Equipment
1.5” hoses: 500 PSI / 2” hoses: 400 PSI
Explosion proof motors
Ball bearings both sides

8/25
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
American Reels® is a brand of
United Equipment Accessories, Inc.
Aircraft Fueling REELS
1 1/2" To 2" HOSE
*For solid rims deduct 1” to E & G dimensions.
When ordering - Please supply the following information.
1 - Model number of reel
2 - Right or left hand inlet
3 - Top or bottom wind
4 - Straight or elbow inlet
5 - Product to be handled
Model Hose Dimensions in Inches
I.D. Length A B C D E F G
E1115-22-15 1 1/2” 50’ 22 23 1/2 15 11 29 20 22
E1110-25-15 1 1/2” 50’ 25 26 1/2 10 11 24 20 17
E1120-22-15 1 1/2” 100’ 22 23 1/2 20 11 34 20 27
E1115-28-15 1 1/2” 100’ 28 29 1/2 15 11 29 20 22
E1615-28-20 2” 50’ 28 30 15 16 29 1/2 25 22 1/2
E1610-34-20 2” 50’ 34 36 10 16 24 1/2 25 17 1/2
E1630-28-20 2” 100’ 28 30 30 16 44 1/2 25 37 1/2
E1620-34-20 2” 100’ 34 36 20 16 34 1/2 25 27 1/2
Model Hose Dimensions in Inches
I.D. Length A B C D E F G
 E1102.25-44-15A 1 1/2” 50’ 44 46 2 1/4 11 18 3/4 25 10
 E1603-50-20A 2” 50’ 50 52 3 16 19 1/4 32 10 1/2
 E203.5-54-30A 2 1/2” 50’ 54 56 3 1/2 20 20 32 11
SINGLE WRAP REELS / ALUMINUM INTERNALS
®